AGEMAC

Product Change Notification

Change Type:

End of Life X End of Life Reversal
Production Process Material / Components
Packaging Marking / Nomenclature
Production Site Form / Size

Contact Data PCN Team

Name Axel Uhlig
Phone +49 371 3377 117
Email uhlig@gemac-chemnitz.de

Changes

Category Description of Change

Change #1 EOL stop of production
Change #2
Change #3
Change #4
Change #5

Anticipated impact on form, fit,
functionality, reliability or
processability?

Reason / Motivation for Change

Explanation

sensors listed on page two are replaced by follow up models

Timing / Schedule

Last Ordering Date 31st March 2018
Intended Start of Delivery N/A
Qualification samples available? N/A
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Affected Parts

AGEMAC

Supplier Part
Name

IS1SP360-C-BL
IS2SP090-C-BL
IS1SP360-O-BL
IS2SP090-O-BL
IS1A60P18
IS1A10P20
IS2A45P18
IS2A10P20
IS1DO0P 15
IS2D10P06
1IS2D45P06
IS2D60P06
IS1A10P58
IS1A45P58
IS1A60P58
IS1A10P60
IS1A45P60
IS1A60P60
IS2A10P58
IS2A45P58
IS2A60P58
IS2A10P60
IS2A45P60
IS2A60P60
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Supplier Part
Number

PR-23060-00
PR-23064-00
PR-23160-00
PR-23164-00
PR-24002-00
PR-24100-00
PR-24201-00
PR-24300-00
PR-23100-01
PR-23101-01
PR-23102-01
PR-23103-01
PR-24041-00
PR-24042-00
PR-24043-00
PR-24141-00
PR-24142-00
PR-24143-00
PR-24241-00
PR-24242-00
PR-24243-00
PR-24341-00
PR-24342-00
PR-24343-00

Package Name
(optional)

Description
(optional)

inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor
inclination sensor

inclination sensor

New / Alternative product

Supplier Part Name

IS1SP360-C-BL-10
IS2SP090-C-BL-10
IS1SP360-0-BL-10
1IS2SP090-O-BL-10
IS2MA090-I-BL
1IS2MA090-U-BL
IS2MA090-I-BL
IS2MA090-U-BL
ISTMA360-O-BL
IS2MA090-O-BL
1IS2MA090-O-BL
IS2MA090-O-BL
1IS2BP090-1-BL
1IS2BP090-1-BL
1IS2BP090-1-BL
1IS2BP090-U-BL
1IS2BP090-U-BL
1IS2BP090-U-BL
1IS2BP090-1-BL
1IS2BP090-1-BL
1IS2BP090-I-BL
1IS2BP090-U-BL
1IS2BP090-U-BL
1IS2BP090-U-BL
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Supplier Part
Number

PR-23060-10
PR-23064-10
PR-23160-10
PR-23164-10
PR-25404-00
PR-25504-00
PR-25404-00
PR-25504-00
PR-25100-00
PR-25104-00
PR-25104-00
PR-25104-00
PR-25454-00
PR-25454-00
PR-25454-00
PR-25554-00
PR-25554-00
PR-25554-00
PR-25454-00
PR-25454-00
PR-25454-00
PR-25554-00
PR-25554-00
PR-25554-00

Package Name
(optional)
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